GENERAL PURPOSE ROTARY LIMIT SWITCHES
KWG series  CE-Approved Geared Limit Switches
KWG SERIES
MICRONOR KWG series General Purpose Geared Limit
Switches are for use in industrial applications – dam gates, flood
channels, bridges, cranes, hoists, presses, packers, machine
tools, handling devices, etc. - where a limit switch is required.
The primary purpose of the switch is to control the intermediate or end

• Optional 4-20mA Position Transducer feedback
• NEMA/UL 1/4/4X/IP64 rated Die Cast Aluminum Housing
• High torque Ø9mm stainless steel shaft
• PG16 threaded holes for installing cable glands or conduit hubs
• Modular, easy to replace, limit switches
• For Draw Wire (Linear) Limit Switches, see KWGW series
Questions?
 +1-805-389-6600
sales@micronor
KWG160
KWG120Dams and Hydro Plants
Cranes and Hoists
Satellite Antennas
KWG120
1 of 8
KWG120 Housing (122mm x120mm)
Die Cast Aluminum Housing, With/Without 4-20mA Transducer Option
2 of 8
KWG160 Housing (160mm x 160mm)
Die Cast Aluminum Housing, With/Without 4-20mA Transducer Option
IMPORTANT NOTE
KWG120 (1 port) and KWG160
(2 ports) housings are shipped

• One copper grounding screw and slit washer (installed inside unit)
• KWG User Guide (one per shipment)
Schematic Diagram
7 of 8
© Micronor Sensors, KWG120-KWG160 Data Sheet, Document 98-0KWG-01, Rev A,  24-Dec-2024
MICRONOR SENSORS, INC.
2085 Sperry Ave, Suite A-1, Ventura, CA, 93003, USA
+1-805-389-6600   sales@micronor.com
Replacement Parts
6099.07.778  PSN (black) Cam Programming Key for NK Single and Double Cams
6099.00.035  Type K Switch, KS25B4 changeover switch with silver contacts
6099.22.846  Type L Switch, S840 V20 changeover switch with silver contacts
Ordering Info
Examples:
KWG120-K5-M100-0    KWG120 with max 5 Channels (KS25B4), gear ratio 100:1, without MR265 Analog Output
KWG120-K4-M100-1      KWG120 with max 4 Channels (KS25B4), gear ratio 100:1, with MR265 Analog Output
KWG160-L5-M100-0   KWG160 with max 5 Channels (S840 V20), gear ratio 100:1, without MR265 Analog Output
KWG160-L4-M100-1     KWG160 with max 3 Channels (S840 V20), gear ratio 100:1, with MR265 Analog Output
                        KWG120   -    K 8   -   M 1 0 0   -   0
Shaft Option
KWG120 Size 120mm, For 1-5 Channels
KWG160 Size 160mm, For 6-10 Channels